5/9/2017

Kendall County

Listing of Tax Codes by District for the Tax Year: 2016

District
C001 - COUNTY

text

BGO00O1
BGO00O7
BR002
BROO7
BR012
BRO17
BR022
BR027
BR032
BR0O37
BR042
BR047
BR052
BRO57
BR062
BR0O67
BR0O72
BRO77
BR082
FX001
FX006
FX011
FX016
FX021
KEOO03
KEO08
KEO13
KEO18
KEO023

LIOO1

LIOO6

LI0O11
LROO1
LROO6
LRO11
LRO16
LRO21
LR026
LRO31
NS003
NS008
NS013

BGO003
BGO008
BRO0OO03
BR0OO08
BRO13
BRO18
BR023
BR028
BRO033
BRO038
BR043
BR048
BRO053
BR058
BR063
BR068
BRO73
BRO78
BRO083
FX002
FX007
FX012
FX017
FX022
KEO04
KEO09
KEO14
KEO19
KEO024

L1002

LIOO7

LI012
LR0O02
LROO7
LRO12
LRO17
LR0O22
LRO27
LR0O32
NS004
NS009
NS014

Tax Codes
BG004 BG005
BG009 BG010
BR004 BROO5
BR009 BRO10
BR014 BRO15
BR019 BR020
BR024 BR025
BR029 BR0O30
BR034 BRO035
BR039 BR040
BR044 BR045
BR049 BRO50
BR054 BRO55
BRO059 BR0O60
BR064 BR0O65
BR069 BRO70
BR0O74 BRO75
BR079 BR0O80
BR084 BR085
FX003 FX004
FX008 FX009
FX013 FX014
FX018 FX019
FX023 KEOO1
KEOO05 KE006
KEO10 KEO11
KEO15 KEO16
KEO020 KEO21
KEO025 KEO026

L1003 LIO04
L1008 L1009
LI013 LI0O14
LROO3 LR0O04
LR0OO08 LR0O09
LRO13 LR0O14
LRO18 LR0O19
LR023 LR024
LR0O28 LR029
LR0O33 NS001
NS005 NS006
NS010 NS011
NS015 NS016
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BGO006
BROO1
BR0OO06
BRO11
BRO16
BR021
BR026
BRO31
BRO036
BR041
BR046
BRO51
BR056
BR061
BR0O66
BRO71
BRO76
BRO081
BR086
FX005
FX010
FX015
FX020
KEO002
KEOO7
KEO12
KEO17
KE022
KEO27

LIO0S

LIO10

LIO15
LR0OOS
LRO10
LRO15
LR020
LR025
LR0O30
NS002
NS007
NS012
NS017
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Listing of Tax Codes by District for the Tax Year: 2016

NS018
NS023
NS028
NS033
NS038
NS043
NS048
0S001
0OS006
0S011
0S016
0S021
0S027
0S108
0OS113
0S118
08123
0S128
08133
0S138
08143
0S148
0S153
)S158 TFOS
SEO005
SEO010

NS019
NS024
NS029
NS034
NS039
NS044
NS049
0S002
0OS007
0S012
0S017
0S022
0S028
0S109
0OS114
0S119
0S124
08129
0S134
08139
0S144
0S149
0S154
SEO001
SEO006

Tax Codes
NS020 NS021
NS025 NS026
NS030 NS031
NS035 NS036
NS040 NS041
NS045 NS046
NS050 NS051
0S003 0S004
0S008 0S009
0Ss013 0S014
0Ss018 0S019
0S024 0S025
0S029 0S030
0s110 0s111
0s115 0s116
0S120 0s121
0Ss125 0S126
0S130 0Ss131
0S135 0S136
0S140 0s141
0S145 0S146
0S150 0s151
0S155 )S156 TF05
SEO002 SEO003
SEO007 SE008
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NS022
NS027
NS032
NS037
NS042
NS047
NS052
0OS005
0S010
0S015
0S020
0S026
0S106
0Ss112
0Ss117
0S122
0Ss127
08132
08137
0S142
0S147
0S152
)S157 TFOS
SE004
SE009
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District
FDBK - BRISTOL-KENDALL FPD
BR0O01
BR0O09
BR025
BR037
BR047
BRO055
BR061
BR069
BR081
FX001
KEOO03
KEO09
KEO14
KEO19
KE024
L1007
NS009
NS051

FDLF - LITTLE ROCK-FOX FPD

BRO17
FX012
FX023
LROO7
LRO19
LR024
LR0O29

FDLS - LISBON-SEWARD FPD

BGO005
L1003
L1009
L1015

SEO001

FDMC - MONTGOMERY FPD
0S010

FDMI - MINOOKA FPD
SEO003

text

BR002
BR014
BR026
BR039
BR050
BR056
BR062
BRO70
BR082
FX007
KEO04
KEO10
KEO15
KEO20
KEO025

LI012
NS012
0S001

FX003
FX015
LROO1
LRO12
LR0O20
LR0O25
LRO30

BGO0O7
L1004
L1010

NS006

SEO010

SEO005

Tax Codes
BR004 BR0OO5
BRO15 BR019
BR027 BRO033
BR040 BR042
BRO51 BRO052
BRO058 BR059
BR066 BR067
BRO76 BR079
BR083 BR084
FX019 FX020
KE005 KEOO7
KEO11 KEO12
KEO16 KEO17
KEO21 KEO022
KEO026 KEO27
LR004 NS001
NS027 NS048
0S003 0S030
FX004 FX005
FX016 FX017
LROO3 LROO5
LRO14 LRO17
LRO21 LR022
LR0O26 LR027
LRO31 LR032
BG008 BG010

L1005 L1006
LI011 LI013
NS013 NS029
SE006 SEQ007
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BRO0OO0O8
BR020
BR034
BR043
BRO053
BR0O60
BR0O68
BR080
BRO085
KEOO1
KEOO08
KEO13
KEO18
KEO023

LIOO1
NS003
NS049

FX009
FX018
LROO6
LRO18
LR0O23
LRO28
LRO33

L1002
L1008
LIO14
NS030
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District
FDNE - NEWARK FPD

FDOS - OSWEGO FPD

BGO00O1
FX002
FX014

BR0O03
BRO12
BR022
BR0O30
BR038
BR049
BR0O65
BRO75
KEOO6
NS026
NS046
0OS006
0S015
0S020
0S029
0OS113
0S118
0S123
0S130
0S135
0S140
0S146

)S156 TFO5

FDPL - PLAINFIELD FPD

FDSA - SANDWICH FPD

text

NS005
NSO017
NS024
NS036
SE002

FX013
LRO11

BGO003
FX006
FX021

BR0O06
BRO13
BR023
BRO31
BR0O41
BR054
BRO71
BRO77
NS002
NS028
NS050
0OS007
0S016
0S021
0S106
0S114
0S119
0S124
0S131
0S136
0S141
0S147
)S157 TFOS

NSO007
NS018
NS025
NS039

LR0O02
LRO13

Tax Codes
BG004 BG006
FX008 FX010
FX022
BR0O07 BR010
BR016 BR018
BR024 BR028
BR032 BR035
BR045 BR046
BR057 BR063
BR0O72 BRO73
BRO78 BR086
NS008 NS010
NS031 NS035
0S002 0S004
0S008 0S009
0S017 0Ss018
0S022 0Ss027
0s108 0s111
0Ss115 0Ss116
0S120 0s121
0S125 0S126
0S132 0S133
0S137 0S138
0S142 0S143
0S148 0S152

)S158 TF05
NS011 NS015
NS019 NS020
NS032 NS033
NS040 NS042
LROO8 LRO09
LRO15 LRO16
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BGO009
FX011

BR0O11
BR021
BR029
BR036
BR048
BR0O64
BRO74
KE002
NS021
NS041
0OS005
0Ss011
0S019
0S028
0Ss112
0Ss117
0S122
0S129
0S134
0S139
0S145
0S153

NS016
NS023
NS034
NS043

LRO10
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District Tax Codes
FDTR - TROY FPD

SE004

text Copyright(C) DEVNET, Inc.
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District
FPO1 - FOREST PRESERVE

text

BGO00O1
BGO00O7
BR002
BROO7
BR012
BRO17
BR022
BR027
BR032
BR0O37
BR042
BR047
BR052
BRO57
BR062
BR0O67
BR0O72
BRO77
BR082
FX001
FX006
FX011
FX016
FX021
KEOO03
KEO08
KEO13
KEO18
KEO023

LIOO1

LIOO6

LI0O11
LROO1
LROO6
LRO11
LRO16
LRO21
LR026
LRO31
NS003
NS008
NS013

BGO003
BGO008
BRO0OO03
BR0OO08
BRO13
BRO18
BR023
BR028
BRO033
BRO038
BR043
BR048
BRO053
BR058
BR063
BR068
BRO73
BRO78
BRO083
FX002
FX007
FX012
FX017
FX022
KEO04
KEO09
KEO14
KEO19
KEO024

L1002

LIOO7

LI012
LR0O02
LROO7
LRO12
LRO17
LR0O22
LRO27
LR0O32
NS004
NS009
NS014

Tax Codes
BG004 BG005
BG009 BG010
BR004 BROO5
BR009 BRO10
BR014 BRO15
BR019 BR020
BR024 BR025
BR029 BR0O30
BR034 BRO035
BR039 BR040
BR044 BR045
BR049 BRO50
BR054 BRO55
BRO059 BR0O60
BR064 BR0O65
BR069 BRO70
BR0O74 BRO75
BR079 BR0O80
BR084 BR085
FX003 FX004
FX008 FX009
FX013 FX014
FX018 FX019
FX023 KEOO1
KEOO05 KE006
KEO10 KEO11
KEO15 KEO16
KEO020 KEO21
KEO025 KEO026

L1003 LIO04
L1008 L1009
LI013 LI0O14
LROO3 LR0O04
LR0OO08 LR0O09
LRO13 LR0O14
LRO18 LR0O19
LR023 LR024
LR0O28 LR029
LR0O33 NS001
NS005 NS006
NS010 NS011
NS015 NS016
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BGO006
BROO1
BR0OO06
BRO11
BRO16
BR021
BR026
BRO31
BRO036
BR041
BR046
BRO51
BR056
BR061
BR0O66
BRO71
BRO76
BRO081
BR086
FX005
FX010
FX015
FX020
KEO002
KEOO7
KEO12
KEO17
KE022
KEO27

LIO0S

LIO10

LIO15
LR0OOS
LRO10
LRO15
LR020
LR025
LR0O30
NS002
NS007
NS012
NS017
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District

NS018
NS023
NS028
NS033
NS038
NS043
NS048
0S001
0OS006
0S011
0S016
0S021
0S027
0S108
0OS113
0S118
08123
0S128
08133
0S138
08143
0S148
0S153

)S158 TFOS

G060 - SCHOOL DIST #60C

G066 - SCHOOL DIST #66

G090 - SCHOOL DIST #90

text

SEO005
SEO010

L1003

BGO00O1
FX007
FX018

BGO005
BGO010
LIO14

NS019
NS024
NS029
NS034
NS039
NS044
NS049
0S002
0OS007
0S012
0S017
0S022
0S028
0S109
0OS114
0S119
0S124
08129
0S134
08139
0S144
0S149
0S154
SEO001
SEO006

BG003
FX008
FX022

BGO006
LIOO4

Tax Codes
NS020 NS021
NS025 NS026
NS030 NS031
NS035 NS036
NS040 NS041
NS045 NS046
NS050 NS051
0S003 0S004
0S008 0S009
0Ss013 0S014
0Ss018 0S019
0S024 0S025
0S029 0S030
0s110 0s111
0s115 0s116
0S120 0s121
0Ss125 0S126
0S130 0Ss131
0S135 0S136
0S140 0s141
0S145 0S146
0S150 0s151
0S155 )S156 TF05
SEO002 SEO003
SEO007 SE008
BG004 FX005
FX009 FX010
KE005 L1001
BG007 BG008

L1005 LI006
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NS022
NS027
NS032
NS037
NS042
NS047
NS052
0OS005
0S010
0S015
0S020
0S026
0S106
0Ss112
0Ss117
0S122
0Ss127
08132
08137
0S142
0S147
0S152
)S157 TFOS
SE004
SE009

FX006
FX017
L1002

BGO009
LIO13
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District Tax Codes
G201 - SCHOOL DIST #201
LI009 LIo10 LI015 SEO001 SE002
SEQ03 SEQ004 SEOQ05 SE006 SEO007
SE008 SE009 SEO010

HO018 - SCHOOL DIST #18

BG001 BG003 BG004 BG005 BG006
BG007 BG008 BG009 BG010 FX005
FX006 FX007 FX008 FX009 FX010
FX017 FX018 FX022 KE005 L1001
L1002 L1004 L1005 LI010 L1013
LI014 LI015
H101 - SCHOOL DIST #101
L1003 LI006
H111 - SCHOOL DIST #111
L1009 SE001 SE002 SE003 SE004
SE005 SE006 SE007 SE008 SE009
SE010

text Copyright(C) DEVNET, Inc.
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Kendall County

Listing of Tax Codes by District for the Tax Year: 2016

District
J516 - JR COLLEGE #516

text

BR0O01
BR006
BRO11
BRO16
BR021
BR026
BR031
BR036
BR041
BR046
BRO51
BR056
BR061
BR066
BRO71
BRO76
BRO081
BR086
FX009
FX015
FX021
KEOO6
KEO11
KEO16
KEO21
KEO026
LR0O0O4
LRO09
LRO14
LRO19
LR024
LR029
NS001
NS015
NS021
NS031
NS047
0S001
0S006
0S011
0S016
0S021

BR002
BROO7
BR0O12
BRO17
BR022
BR027
BR032
BR0O37
BR042
BR047
BR052
BRO57
BR062
BR0O67
BR0O72
BRO77
BR082
FX001
FX011
FX016
FX023
KEOO7
KEO12
KEO17
KEO022
KEO27
LROO5
LRO10
LRO15
LR020
LR025
LR0O30
NS002
NS016
NS024
NS033
NS048
0S002
0S007
0S012
0S017
0S022

Tax Codes
BR0OO3 BR004
BR0O08 BR0O09
BRO13 BR014
BR0O18 BR019
BR023 BR024
BR028 BR029
BRO033 BR034
BR038 BR039
BR043 BR044
BR048 BR049
BRO053 BR054
BRO058 BR059
BR063 BR064
BR068 BR069
BR0O73 BR0O74
BR0O78 BR079
BR083 BR084
FX002 FX003
FX012 FX013
FX018 FX019
KEO01 KEO02
KEO08 KE009
KEO13 KEO14
KEO18 KEO019
KEO023 KE024
LROO1 LR002
LROO6 LROO7
LRO11 LRO12
LRO16 LRO17
LR0O21 LR022
LR026 LR0O27
LRO31 LR032
NS007 NS008
NS017 NS018
NS026 NS027
NS034 NS040
NS049 NS050
0S003 0S004
0Ss008 0S009
0Ss013 0Ss014
0Ss018 0S019
0S024 0S025
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BR0OO0S5
BRO10
BRO15
BR020
BR025
BRO030
BRO035
BR040
BR045
BRO050
BRO055
BR060
BR065
BRO70
BRO75
BRO080
BR085
FX004
FX014
FX020
KEOO03
KEO10
KEO15
KEO020
KEO025
LROO3
LR0OO8
LRO13
LRO18
LR023
LR028
LRO33
NS009
NS019
NS028
NS042
NS052
0S005
0S010
0S015
0S020
0S026

Copyright(C) DEVNET, Inc.
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District

0S027
0S108
0OS113
0S118
08123
08128
08133
08138
08143
0S148
08153

)S158 TFOS

J525 - JR COLLEGE #525

LYAU - AURORA LIBRARY

BG0O1
BG0O07
FX006
FX022

L1003

L1008

LI013
NS005
NS013
NS025
NS036
NS043
SEO001
SE006

0S012
0S026
085144
0S155

LYCP - C B PHILLIPS LIBRARY

text

BGO001
BGO010
FX009

L1001

0S028
0S109
0OS114
0S119
0S124
08129
0S134
0S139
0S144
0S149
0S154

BG003
BG008
FX007
KE004

L1004

L1009

LI014
NS006
NS014
NS029
NS037
NS044
SEO002
SEO007

0S013
0S109
085149

BG003
FX005
FX010

L1002

Tax Codes
0S029 0S030
0s110 0s111
0s115 0s116
05120 0s121
0Ss125 0S126
0S130 0Ss131
0S135 0S136
0S140 0s141
0S145 0S146
0S150 0s151
0S155 )S156 TF05
BG004 BG005
BG009 BG010
FX008 FX010
KE005 L1001

LI005 LI006

LI010 LI011

LI015 NS003
NS010 NS011
NS020 NS022
NS030 NS032
NS038 NS039
NS045 NS046
SE003 SE004
SE008 SE009
0Ss014 0S024
0s110 0s127
0S150 0s151
BG004 BG008
FX006 FX007
FX017 FX018

LI013 LI014
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0S106
0Ss112
0Ss117
0S122
0Ss127
0S132
08137
0S142
0S147
0S152
)S157 TFOS

BGO006
FX005
FX017

L1002

LI007

LI012
NS004
NS012
NS023
NS035
NS041
NS051
SEO005
SEO010

0S025
0S128
0S154

BGO009
FX008
KEO005

LI015
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District Tax Codes
LYOS - OSWEGO LIBRARY DIST
BR0O06 BR0OO7 BR0O08 BRO10 BRO11
BR012 BRO13 BRO16 BR0O18 BR0O19
BR021 BR022 BR025 BR028 BR029
BR031 BR032 BRO033 BR035 BR0O37
BR038 BR041 BR042 BR045 BR046
BRO052 BRO053 BR054 BR056 BRO57
BR0O58 BR059 BR0O60 BR063 BR0O64
BR065 BRO0O70 BR0O71 BR072 BRO73
BR0O74 BRO75 BRO77 BR0O78 BR086
NS015 NS017 NS018 NS019 NS021
NS026 NS027 NS028 NS033 0Ss001
0S002 0S003 0S004 0S005 0S006
0Ss007 0S008 0S009 0Ss010 0S011
0S015 0S016 0S017 0S018 0S019
0S020 0S021 0S022 0S027 0S028
0S029 0S030 0S106 0s108 0os111
0Ss112 0Ss113 0s114 0s115 0S116
0Ss117 0s118 0s119 0S120 0s121
0S122 0Ss123 0Ss124 0Ss125 0S126
0s129 0S130 0Ss131 0S132 0S133
0S134 0S135 0S136 0S137 0S138
0S139 0S140 0s141 0S142 0S143
0S145 0S146 0Ss147 0S148 0S152

0S153 )S156 TFO5 )S157 TFOS )S158 TFO5

LYPF - PLAINFIELD LIBRARY

NS024 NS025 NS032 NS034 NS035
NS036 NS039 NS041 NS042

LYPL - PLANO COMM LIB DIST

BROO1 BR014 BRO17 BR044 FX004
FX015 LROO1 LRO0O2 LROO3 LROO4
LROO5 LROO6 LROO7 LROO8 LRO09
LRO10 LRO11 LRO12 LRO13 LRO14
LRO15 LRO16 LRO17 LRO18 LRO19
LR0O20 LRO21 LR0O22 LRO23 LR0O24
LR0O25 LRO26 LRO27 LRO28 LR0O29
LRO30 LRO31 LR0O32 LRO33

LYSA - SANDWICH PUBLIC LIB
FX011 FX012 FX013 FX014 FX023

text Copyright(C) DEVNET, Inc.
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District

LYTR - THREE RIVERS LIBRARY

SE001
SE006

LYYV - YORKVILLE LIBRARY

BRO05
BR034
BR048
BRO61
BRO76
BR083
FX022
KEO11
KEO16

MTO1 - MULTI-TWP ASSMT DIST

PDFV - FOX VALLEY PARK

text

L1001

L1006

LIO11
NSO001
NS006
NSO011
NS016
NSO021
NS026
NSO031
NS036
NSO041
NS046
NSO051
SEO004
SEO009

BRO10
BR029
BR043
BR058
BRO70
0S012

SE002
SE007

BRO09
BR036
BR049
BR0O66
BRO79
BR084
KEOO3
KEO12
KEO18

L1002

L1007

L1012
NS002
NSO007
NS012
NSO017
NS022
NS027
NS032
NSO037
NS042
NS047
NS052
SEO005
SEO010

BRO11
BRO033
BR045
BRO059
BRO71
0S155

Tax Codes
SE003 SEQ004
SEO010
BRO15 BR026
BR040 BR044
BRO50 BRO0O51
BR067 BR068
BR080 BR081
BR085 FX020
KE008 KE009
KEO013 KEO014
KEO021 KE022

L1003 LI004
L1008 L1009
LI013 LI014
NS003 NS004
NS008 NS009
NS013 NS014
NS018 NS019
NS023 NS024
NS028 NS029
NS033 NS034
NS038 NS039
NS043 NS044
NS048 NS049
SEO001 SEO002
SE006 SEO007
BR016 BR018
BR037 BR039
BR046 BR052
BRO60 BR063
BR0O72 BRO73
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SE005

BR027
BR047
BRO55
BR069
BR082
FX021
KEO10
KEO15
KEO023

L1005

LIO10

LI015
NSO005
NS010
NSO015
NS020
NS025
NSO030
NS035
NS040
NS045
NSO050
SE003
SE008

BR025
BR042
BRO053
BR064
BR086

Copyright(C) DEVNET, Inc.
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District
PDJO - JOLIET PARK

PDOS - OSWEGOLAND PARK DIST

NS029
NS052

BRO13
BR032
BRO74
NS018
NS028
0S008
0S014
0S019
0S025
0S109
0S114
0S119
0S124
0S129
0S134
0S139
0S144
0S149
0S154

PDPF - PLAINFIELD PARK DIST

NS004
NS040

PDSA - SANDWICH PARK DIST

text

LRO09

NS030
SE008

BR021
BR038
BRO75
NSO019
NSO031
0OS009
0S015
0S020
0S026
0S110
0OS115
0S120
0S125
0S130
0S135
0S140
0S145
0S150
)S156 TFO05

NS022
NS041

LRO11

Tax Codes
NS037 NS038
SEO010
BR022 BR030
BR041 BR054
BRO77 NS015
NS021 NS026
0S005 0S006
0S010 0S011
0S016 0S017
0S021 0S022
0S028 0S106
0s111 0s112
0Ss116 0Ss117
0Ss121 0S122
0S126 0s127
0Ss131 0S132
0S136 0S137
0Ss141 0S142
0S146 0Ss147
0Ss151 0S152

)S157 TFO5 )S158 TF05
NS023 NS025
NS042 NS043
LRO13 LRO15

Page 13 of 34

NS044

BRO31
BRO57
NSO017
NS027
0Ss007
0S013
0S018
0Ss024
0S108
0S113
0S118
0S123
0S128
0S133
0S138
0S143
0S148
0S153

NS039

LRO16
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District
SDAU - FOX METRO WRD

BR0OO7 BRO11
BR042 BRO053
BR060 BR063
BRO0O72 BRO73
BRO77 BR086
0S010 0S012
0S024 0S025
0Ss111 0S113
0S118 0S119
085128 08129
085135 0Ss141
085149 085150

0S155 )S158 TFO5

SDNE - NEWARK SANITARY DIST

BG003 BG004

SDYB - YORKVILLE/BRISTOL SD

SSO01 - AURORA SSA 34A

SS02 - AURORA SSA 34B

SS03 - OSWEGO SS 96-01

SS04 - OSWEGO SS 96-02

SS05 - OSWEGO SS 96-03

text

BR004 BRO05
BR034 BR040
BRO61 BR0O66
BRO80 BR082
KEOO7 KEO09
KEO13 KEO14
KEO022 KEO023
0S015

0S016

BR021 BRO75

Tax Codes
BR028 BR038
BRO57 BR0O58
BR064 BRO65
BR0O74 BRO75
0S006 0S008
0S015 0S019
0S026 0S106
0Ss114 0s116
0S120 0S122
0S130 0S132
0S142 0S146
0s151 0S152
FX008 FX010
BR014 BR026
BR044 BRO0O55
BR068 BR069
BR083 BR085
KEO010 KEO11
KEO015 KEO016
0Ss017
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BR041
BRO059
BRO71
BRO76
0S009
0S022
0S108
0S117
085123
0S134
0S147
0S154

BR027
BR056
BRO79
KEO0O3
KEO012
KEO21
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Listing of Tax Codes by District for the Tax Year: 2016

District Tax Codes
SS06 - OSWEGO SS 96-04
0Ss018

SS07 - OSWEGO SS 97-01
0S019

SS08 - OSWEGO SS 97-02
0S021 >S157 TFO5

SS09 - OSWEGO SS 97-03
BR022

SS10 - OSWEGO SS 97-04
0S020

SS100 - PLANO LWOQOD 04-SSA-02

SS101act - PLANO LWOOD 05-SSA-03

SS102act - PLANO LWOOD 05-SSA-04

SS103act - KENDALL MRKTPL SSA 2006-113
BR0O67 BR068

SS104act - BRISTOL BAY SSA 2005-109

SS105act - AUTUMN CRK SSA 2005-108

SS106act - VCMO BLACKBERRY POINTE SSA33

BRO70

SS107act - SUNFLOWER ESTATES 2006-119
KEO11 KEO023

text Copyright(C) DEVNET, Inc.



S/ol2017 Kendall County Page 16 of 34
Listing of Tax Codes by District for the Tax Year: 2016

District Tax Codes
SS108act - PLANO LWOOD 07 SSA 06

SS109 - BLACKBERRY CR MONT SSA 31A
BRO71

SS11 - CITY OF AURORA #34D

SS110 - BLACKBERRY CR MONT SSA 31B
BR0O72

SS111 - CITIZENS 1ST NATL VCAU SSA 106
0S144 0S150

SS112 - AUTO ZONE MONT SSA 29
085145

SS113 - ORCHARD Xing MONT SSA 30
BRO73 0S146

SS114 - REATA OSW 07 SSA 02
0S147

SS115 - CHAMPIONS RUN OSW 07 SSA 01
05148

SS116 - MATLOCK SUB
KEO024

SS117 - LIGHT SOURCE PL SSA 2009-1
LRO27

SS118 - LOTUS RIDGE 2009-23
KEO025

SS119 - LIGHT RD INDUSTRIAL PK 2007-25
BRO78 0S152

text Copyright(C) DEVNET, Inc.



5/9/2017 Kendall County

Listing of Tax Codes by District for the Tax Year: 2016

District Tax Codes
SS12 - CITY OF AURORA SS 53
0S024
SS120 - LW SPGS BACKUP SSA 2005-2
LR024 LR0O25 LRO28
SS121 - LW SPGS BACKUP SSA 2005-1
LRO17 LRO19 LR0O23 LR029
SS122 - LW SPGS BACKUP SSA 2006-1
LR0O22 LRO31
SS123 - SCHAEFER WOODS BU SSA 03-42
LR0O32
SS124 - SCHAEFER GLEN BACKUP SSA 06-43
LRO33
SS125 - WHITETAIL RDG GOLF BACKUP 05-30
KEO026 NS048
SS126 - WHITETAIL RDG BACKUP 05-32
KE027 NS049 NS050 NS051

SS127 - YORKVILLE SSA 2014-1 Kingdom Hall

BRO081

SS128 - AMEND SSA 18 MARQUIS POINTE VCMO

0S153

SS129 - YORKVILLE SSA 2014-2 WRIGLEY

BR082

SS13 - CITY OF AURORA SS 51
0S025

SS130 - CALEDONIA SSA 2016-1
BRO083

text

0S154

BR084
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LR0O30
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5/9/2017 Kendall County

Listing of Tax Codes by District for the Tax Year: 2016

District Tax Codes
SS131 - HEARTLAND MEADOWS SSA 14-3
BR085

SS132 - MONTGOMERY SSA 39 SPDWY
BR086

SS14 - CITY OF AURORA SS34E

SS15 - OSWEGO SS 99-01
0S022

SS16 - CITY OF AURORA SS-59
0S026 085128

SS17 - YORKVILLE SSA 01-03
KEO10

SS18 - YORKVILLE SSA 00-17
BR026

SS19 - FOX TWP SSA 00-36
FX016

SS20 - YORKVILLE SSA 00-20
KEO11

SS21 - YORKVILLE SSA 00-56
BR027

SS22 - MONTGOMERY SSA 959#3 M CROSSING
BR029

SS23 - YORKVILLE SSA 01-33
KEO12

SS24 - OSWEGO 2002-03 SSA
BRO038 0S115

text
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Listing of Tax Codes by District for the Tax Year: 2016

District Tax Codes
SS25 - OSWEGO 2002-04 SSA

SS526 - AURORA SSA 79
0S110

SS27 - OSWEGO 2001-05 SSA
0S112

SS528 - OSWEGO 2002-04 SSA
0Ss111

SS29 - YORKVILLE 01-18 SSA
KEO13

SS30 - YORKVILLE 01-02 SSA
KEO14

SS31 - OSWEGO 01-07 SSA
0Ss114

SS32 - OSWEGO 2002-02 SSA
BR031

SS33 - AURORA 74 SSA
0S109

SS34 - OSWEGO 2001-06 SSA
0S113

SS35 - SANDWICH SSA #2
LRO13

SS36 - MONTGOMERY SSA #7 BB CROSSING
BRO033

SS37 - OSWEGO 2003-01 SSA
0S116

text Copyright(C) DEVNET, Inc.



5/9/2017 Kendall County

Listing of Tax Codes by District for the Tax Year: 2016

District Tax Codes
SS38 - OSWEGO 2003-02 SSA
0S117

SS39 - OSWEGO 2003-03 SSA

SS40 - OSWEGO 2003-04 SSA
BR032

SS41 - OSWEGO 2003-05 SSA
0S118

SS42 - OSWEGO 2003-06 SSA
0S119 085129

SS43 - YORKVILLE 02-04 SSA
BR034 BR044

SS44 - YORKVILLE SSA 03-100

SS45 - YORKVILLE SSA 03-101

SS46 - SANDWICH SSA #04

SS47 - MONTGOMERY SSA #8
BR0O37 BR045

5548 - SANDWICH SSA #03
LRO15

SS49 - YORKVILLE SSA 04-103 REPEALED 2011TY
BR048 BR049 BRO050

SS50 - YORKVILLE SSA 04-104

text
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5/9/2017

District

SS51 -

SS52 -

SS53 -

SS54 -

SS55 -

SS56 -

SS57 -

SS58 -

SS59 -

SS60 -

SS61 -

SS62 -

SS63 -

text

Kendall County
Listing of Tax Codes by District for the Tax Year: 2016

Tax Codes
YORKVILLE SSA 04-105 REPEALED 2011TY
BRO51
YORKVILLE SSA 04-106
PLANO LWOOD 04A-SSA-01
AURORA SSA 34-X
0S012 0S013 0S024 0S025
0S151
OSWEGO 03-SSA-07
0S120
OSWEGO 04-SSA-02
0S121 0S135
SANDWICH SSA #5
LRO16
OSWEGO 03-SSA-09
0S122
YORKVILLE 04-SSA-201 FOX HILL
BR040
OSWEGO 04-SSA-01
BR041 0S123
MONTG ACTIVE SSA 27 BB CROSSING W
BR042 BR043 BR060

TANGLEWOOD SSA 04-01
KEO20

GRANDE PARK SSA 26
0S124
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Listing of Tax Codes by District for the Tax Year: 2016

District Tax Codes
SS64 - GRANDE PARK SSA 27

NS018 08125

SS65 - GRANDE PARK SSA 28
NS019 0S126

SS66 - PLANO 04-SSA-05 Repealed Ref BU SSA 2005-1
LRO18

SS67 - AURORA SSA 87
0S127

SS68 - C001 RAVINE WOOD SSA
KEO17

SS69 - MONTGOMERY SSA #4
BR046

SS70 - MONTGOMERY SSA #16 BALMOREA
BRO053

SS71 - MONTGOMERY SSA #22
BRO053

SS72 - OSWEGO 05 SSA 02
BR054

SS73 - YORKVILLE 05 SSA 201
BRO055

SS74 - OSWEGO 05 SSA 01
085129

SS75 - OSWEGO 05 SSA 04
0S130

SS76 - OSWEGO 05 SSA 05
0S131

text Copyright(C) DEVNET, Inc.



5/9/2017

Listing of Tax Codes by District for the Tax Year: 2016

District
SS77 - OSWEGO 04 SSA 03
0S132

SS78 - OSWEGO 05 SSA 06
0S133

SS79 - YORKVILLE 04 SSA 202
KEO18

SS80 - DEERE CROSSING 05-11
KEO19

SS81 - HIGH POINT MDW 05-57
FX019

SS82 - YORKVILLE 04 SSA 107

SS83 - MONTGOMERY SSA #11
0S134

5S84 - OSWEGO 05 SSA 03
BRO57

SS85 - MONTGOMERY SSA #15
BR058

SS86 - HENNEBERRY 05 SSA 50
NS026

SS87 - EQUESTRIAN EST 06-08
BR062

SS88 - MONTGOMERY SSA 21
BR063

SS89 - MONTGOMERY SSA 20
BR064

text

Kendall County

BRO059

NS027

LR020

Tax Codes

NS028
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Listing of Tax Codes by District for the Tax Year: 2016

District
SS90 - C001 GROVE ESTATES

NS031

SS91 - MONTGOMERY SSA 18
0S136

SS92 - MONTGOMERY SSA 19
0S137

SS93 - PLAINFIELD 06 SSA 38
0S138

SS94 - PLAINFIELD 06 SSA 37
085139

SS95 - PLAINFIELD 06 SSA 36
085140

SS96 - HUNT CLUB EAST
0S142

SS97 - PLANO 06SSA1 CHURCH
LRO21

SS98 - PLANO LWOOD SSA 5 2006-38

SS99 - MONTG BACKUP SSA 28
BR042

TFO1 - YORKVILLE TIF #1
KEO09

TFO2 - COUNTRYSIDE TIF
BR061

TFO3 - MONTGOMERY RT 30 & 5TH
085143

text

Kendall County

BR060

Tax Codes
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Kendall County

Listing of Tax Codes by District for the Tax Year: 2016

District
TFO4 - YORKVILLE DOWNTOWN

KEO022

TFO5 OSW - OSWEGO MAIN & WASH

Tax Codes

)S156 TFOS )>S157 TFO5 )S158 TF0S

TTBG - BIG GROVE TOWNSHIP

BGO00O1 BGO003
BGO0O7 BGO008

TTBGRD - BIG GROVE ROAD DISTRICT

BGO00O1 BG003
BGO0O7 BG008

TTBR - BRISTOL TOWNSHIP

BROO1 BR002
BR0O06 BROO7
BRO11 BR0O12
BRO16 BRO17
BR0O21 BR022
BR026 BRO27
BRO31 BR032
BR0O36 BRO37
BR041 BR042
BR046 BRO47
BRO51 BR052
BR056 BRO57
BRO61 BR062
BR0O66 BRO67
BRO71 BRO72
BRO76 BRO77
BRO81 BR082
BR086

text

BG004
BGO009

BG004
BG009

BR0O03
BR0O08
BRO13
BR0O18
BR023
BR028
BR033
BR038
BR043
BR048
BRO053
BR058
BR063
BR0O68
BRO73
BRO78
BR083

BGO005
BGO010

BGO005
BGO010

BR00O4
BRO09
BR014
BRO19
BR024
BR029
BR034
BRO039
BR044
BR049
BR054
BRO059
BR064
BRO69
BRO74
BRO79
BR084
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BGO006

BG006

BRO05
BRO10
BRO15
BR020
BR025
BR030
BRO35
BR040
BR045
BRO50
BRO55
BR0O60
BR0O65
BRO70
BRO75
BR080
BR085

Copyright(C) DEVNET, Inc.
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Kendall County

Listing of Tax Codes by District for the Tax Year: 2016

District

TTBRRD - BRISTOL ROAD DISTRICT

TTEX - FOX TOWNSHIP

BR0O01
BR006
BRO11
BRO16
BR021
BR026
BR031
BR036
BR041
BR046
BRO51
BR056
BR061
BR066
BRO71
BRO76
BRO081
BR086

FX001
FX006
FX011
FX016
FX021

TTFXRD - FOX ROAD DISTRICT

FX001
FX006
FX011
FX016
FX021

TTKE - KENDALL TOWNSHIP

text

KEOO1
KEOO06
KEO11
KEO16
KEO21
KEO26

BR002
BROO7
BR0O12
BRO17
BR022
BR027
BR032
BR0O37
BR042
BR047
BR052
BRO57
BR062
BR0O67
BR0O72
BRO77
BR082

FX002
FX007
FX012
FX017
FX022

FX002
FX007
FX012
FX017
FX022

KEO002
KEOO7
KEO12
KEO17
KEO022
KEO27

Tax Codes
BR0OO3 BR004
BR0O08 BR0O09
BRO13 BR014
BR0O18 BR019
BR023 BR024
BR028 BR029
BRO033 BR034
BR038 BR039
BR043 BR044
BR048 BR049
BRO053 BR054
BRO058 BR059
BR063 BR064
BR068 BR069
BR0O73 BR0O74
BR0O78 BR079
BR083 BR084
FX003 FX004
FX008 FX009
FX013 FX014
FX018 FX019
FX023
FX003 FX004
FX008 FX009
FX013 FX014
FX018 FX019
FX023
KE003 KE004
KE008 KE009
KEO013 KEO14
KEO018 KEO019
KE023 KE024
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BR0OO0S5
BRO10
BRO15
BR020
BR025
BRO030
BRO035
BR040
BR045
BRO050
BRO055
BR060
BR065
BRO70
BRO75
BRO080
BR085

FX005
FX010
FX015
FX020

FX005
FX010
FX015
FX020

KEOO5
KEO10
KEO15
KEO020
KEO025

Copyright(C) DEVNET, Inc.
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Kendall County

Listing of Tax Codes by District for the Tax Year: 2016

District

TTKERD - KENDALL ROAD DISTRICT

TTLI - LISBON TOWNSHIP

KEOO1
KEOO06
KEO11
KEO16
KEO21
KEO026

L1001
L1006
L1011

TTLIRD - LISBON ROAD DISTRICT

TTLR - LITTLE ROCK TWP

L1001
L1006
L1011

LROO1
LR0OO6
LRO11
LRO16
LRO21
LR0O26
LRO31

KEO002
KEOO07
KEO12
KEO17
KEO022
KEO27

L1002
L1007
L1012

L1002
L1007
L1012

LR0O02
LROO7
LRO12
LRO17
LR0O22
LRO27
LR0O32

TTLRRD - LITTLE ROCK ROAD DISTRICT

text

LROO1
LROO6
LRO11
LRO16
LRO21
LR0O26
LRO31

LR0O02
LROO7
LRO12
LRO17
LR0O22
LRO27
LR0O32

Tax Codes
KE003 KEO04
KEO08 KE009
KEO13 KEO14
KEO18 KEO19
KEO023 KE024
L1003 L1004
L1008 L1009
LI013 LI014
L1003 LI004
L1008 L1009
LI013 LI014
LROO3 LR0O0O4
LROO8 LR0O09
LRO13 LR0O14
LRO18 LRO19
LRO23 LR024
LR028 LR029
LRO33
LROO3 LR0O04
LR0OO08 LR0O09
LRO13 LR0O14
LRO18 LR0O19
LR0O23 LR024
LR0O28 LR029
LRO33
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KEOO5
KEO10
KEO15
KEO020
KEO025

L1005
LI010
LI015

L1005
LIO10
LI015

LROOS5
LRO10
LRO15
LR020
LR025
LR0O30

LROOS
LRO10
LRO15
LR020
LR025
LR0O30

Copyright(C) DEVNET, Inc.
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District

Kendall County

Listing of Tax Codes by District for the Tax Year: 2016

TTNS - NA-AU-SAY TOWNSHIP

TTNSRD - NA-AU-SAY ROAD DISTRICT

text

NS001
NS006
NS011
NS016
NS021
NS026
NS031
NS036
NS041
NS046
NSO051

NSO001
NS006
NSO011
NS016
NSO021
NS026
NSO031
NS036
NSO041
NS046
NSO051

NS002
NS007
NS012
NS017
NS022
NS027
NS032
NS037
NS042
NS047
NS052

NS002
NSO007
NS012
NSO017
NS022
NSO027
NS032
NSO037
NS042
NSO047
NS052

Tax Codes
NS003 NS004
NS008 NS009
NS013 NS014
NS018 NS019
NS023 NS024
NS028 NS029
NS033 NS034
NS038 NS039
NS043 NS044
NS048 NS049
NS003 NS004
NS008 NS009
NS013 NS014
NS018 NS019
NS023 NS024
NS028 NS029
NS033 NS034
NS038 NS039
NS043 NS044
NS048 NS049

Page 28 of 34

NS005
NS010
NS015
NS020
NS025
NS030
NS035
NS040
NS045
NS050

NSO005
NS010
NSO015
NS020
NS025
NS030
NS035
NS040
NS045
NSO050

Copyright(C) DEVNET, Inc.
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Kendall County

Listing of Tax Codes by District for the Tax Year: 2016

District
TTOS - OSWEGO TOWNSHIP
0S001
0S006
0Ss011
0S016
0Ss021
0Ss027
0S108
0S113
0S118
0S123
0S128
0S133
0S138
0S143
0S148
0S153
)S158 TF05

TTOSRD - OSWEGO ROAD DISTRICT

0S001
0OS006
0S011
0S016
0S021
0S027
0S108
0OS113
0S118
0S123
0S128
0S133
0S138
0S143
0S148
0S153
)S158 TFO5

TTSE - SEWARD TOWNSHIP

SEO001
SEO006

text

0S002
0S007
0S012
0Ss017
0S022
0S028
0S109
0S114
0S119
085124
085129
0S134
0S139
0S144
085149
0S154

0S002
0OS007
0S012
0S017
0S022
0S028
0S109
0S114
0S119
0S124
0S129
0S134
0S139
0S144
0S149
0S154

SE002
SEO007

Tax Codes
0S003 0S004
0S008 0S009
0Ss013 0Ss014
0Ss018 0S019
0S024 0S025
0S029 0S030
0s110 0s111
0s115 0s116
0S120 0Ss121
0Ss125 0S126
0S130 0Ss131
0S135 0S136
0S140 0s141
0S145 0S146
0S150 0s151
0S155 )S156 TF05
0S003 0S004
0S008 0S009
0S013 0S014
0Ss018 0S019
0S024 0S025
0S029 0S030
0Ss110 0s111
0Ss115 0Ss116
0S120 0s121
0Ss125 0S126
0S130 0Ss131
0S135 0S136
0S140 0Ss141
0S145 0S146
0S150 0Ss151
0S155 )S156 TF05
SEO003 SE004
SE008 SE009
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0S005
0S010
0S015
0S020
0S026
0S106
0S112
0S117
085122
0S127
085132
0S137
0S142
0S147
0S152
)S157 TFO05

0OS005
0S010
0S015
0S020
0S026
0S106
0Ss112
0Ss117
0S122
0Ss127
0S132
0S137
0S142
0S147
0S152
)S157 TFOS

SE005
SEO010

Copyright(C) DEVNET, Inc.
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District

TTSERD - SEWARD ROAD DISTRICT

Kendall County

Listing of Tax Codes by District for the Tax Year: 2016

SE001
SE006

U088 - SCHOOL DIST CU-88

BROO1
BRO67
LROO3
LR0O22
LRO27

U115 - SCHOOL DIST CU-115

BR002
BR020
BR0O30
BR040
BRO51
BR0O60
BR0O68
BRO79
BR084
FX016
KEO002
KEO09
KEO14
KEO19
KEO024

L1008
LRO14
NS002
NS047
0S001

U202 - SCHOOL DIST CU-202

text

NS004
NS023
NS043

SE002
SE007

BR014
FX004
LRO17
LR0O23
LR0O28

BR0O03
BR023
BRO31
BR043
BR052
BRO61
BRO69
BR0O80
BR085
FX019
KEOO3
KEO10
KEO15
KEO020
KEO025

L1011
LRO19
NS003
NS048
0S002

NS005
NS025

Tax Codes
SE003 SEQ004
SE008 SE009
BRO15 BR0O17
FX015 LROO1
LRO18 LR020
LR024 LR025
LR029 LR0O31
BR0O04 BRO05
BR024 BR026
BR034 BR036
BR047 BR049
BRO053 BRO55
BR062 BR0O65
BRO70 BR0O76
BR081 BR082
FX001 FX002
FX020 FX021
KE004 KE007
KEO11 KEO012
KEO016 KEO017
KEO021 KE022
KE026 KEO027

LI012 LRO0O4
LR0O30 LR0O33
NS026 NS027
NS049 NS050
0S029 0Ss141
NS006 NS014
NS029 NS032
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SE005
SEO010

BR044
LR0O0O2
LRO21
LR0O26
LR0O32

BR0O09
BR027
BR039
BRO50
BR058
BR0O66
BRO77
BR083
FX003
KEOO1
KEO0O8
KEO13
KEO18
KEO023

L1007
LROO5
NSO001
NS044
NS052

NS020
NS038

Copyright(C) DEVNET, Inc.
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District

Kendall County

Listing of Tax Codes by District for the Tax Year: 2016

U308 - SCHOOL DIST 308

BR0O06
BR012
BR021
BR032
BR041
BR054
BR064
BRO75
NS008
NS013
NS019
NS030
NS036
NS042
0S004
0S009
0S014
0S019
0S025
0S106
0S112
0S117
08122
0S127
085132
0S137
085143
085148
085153
)S158 TF05

U429 - SCHOOL DIST CU-429

LROO6

U430 - SCHOOL DIST CU-430

text

FX011
LROO7
LRO12

BROO7
BRO13
BR022
BRO033
BR042
BR056
BRO71
BRO78
NS009
NS015
NS021
NS031
NS037
NS045
0S005
0S010
0S015
0S020
0S026
085108
0S113
0S118
085123
085128
0S133
0S138
085144
0S149
0S154

FX012
LROO8
LRO13

Tax Codes
BR008 BRO10
BRO16 BR0O18
BR025 BR028
BRO035 BR037
BR045 BR046
BRO57 BR059
BR072 BRO73
BR086 KE006
NS010 NS011
NS016 NS017
NS022 NS024
NS033 NS034
NS039 NS040
NS046 NS051
0S006 0Ss007
0s011 0S012
0S016 0S017
0S021 0S022
0S027 0S028
0S109 0s110
0Ss114 0Ss115
0s119 0S120
0S124 0Ss125
0Ss129 0S130
0S134 0S135
0S139 0S140
0S145 0S146
0S150 0s151
0S155 )S156 TF05
FX013 FX014
LRO09 LRO10
LRO15 LRO16
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BR0O11
BR0O19
BR029
BRO038
BR048
BR063
BR0O74
NS007
NS012
NS018
NS028
NS035
NS041
0S003
0S008
0S013
0S018
05024
0S030
0S111
0S116
0Ss121
0S126
0S131
0S136
085142
0S147
085152
)S157 TFO0S

FX023
LRO11
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Kendall County

Listing of Tax Codes by District for the Tax Year: 2016

District

VCAU - CITY OF AURORA
0Ss012
0S026
0S144
0S155

VCJO - CITY OF JOLIET
NS004
NS044
SEO009

VCLI - VILLAGE OF LISBON
BGO007

VCMB - MILLBROOK (CORP)
FX017

VCMI - VILL OF MILLINGTON
FX011

VCMN - VILLAGE OF MINOOKA
SEO006

VCMO - VILL OF MONTGOMERY

BR0O10
BR020
BRO37
BR046
BR0O60
BRO72
0S011
0S145

VCNE - VILLAGE OF NEWARK
BG004

text

0S013
0S109
085149

NSO014
NS045

BGO010

FX018

SEO007

BRO11
BR023
BRO039
BR052
BR063
BRO73
0S134
0S146

FX010

Tax Codes
0S014 0S024
0S110 0Ss127
0S150 0S151
NS022 NS037
NS047 NS052

L1005 LI014
FX023
BRO0O16 BRO018
BR025 BR029
BR042 BR043
BRO053 BR058
BR064 BRO0O70
BR086 0S009
0S136 0S137
0S153
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0S025
085128
0S154

NS038
SE008

BR019
BR033
BR045
BR059
BRO71
0S010
0S143

Copyright(C) DEVNET, Inc.
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Kendall County

Listing of Tax Codes by District for the Tax Year: 2016

District
VCOS - VILLAGE OF OSWEGO
BR012
BR028
BR041
BRO75
0S016
0S021
0s108
0s115
0S120
0S130
0Ss141
)S157 TFO5

VCPF - PLAINFIELD, VILLAGE

NS016
NS023
NSO041
0S125

VCPL - CITY OF PLANO

BRO17
LRO18
LR0O24
LR0O29

VCPV - PLATTVILLE,VILLAGE
LI011

VCSA - CITY OF SANDWICH
LRO09

text

BRO13
BRO030
BR054
BRO77
0S017
0S022
0Ss111
0S116
0s121
0S131
0S142
)S158 TF05

NSO017
NS024
NS042
0S126

LROO3
LRO19
LR0O25
LRO30

LI012

LRO10

Tax Codes
BR021 BR022
BR031 BR032
BRO57 BRO65
0Ss007 0S008
0Ss018 0S019
0S027 0S029
0s112 0s113
0s117 0s118
0S122 0s123
0S132 0S133
0S147 0S148
NS018 NS019
NS025 NS039
NS046 0S028
0S138 0S139
LRO12 LRO14
LRO21 LR022
LR026 LR0O27
LRO31 LR032
LRO13 LRO15
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BR024
BRO038
BRO74
0S015
0S020
0S030
0S114
0S119
085129
0S135
)S156 TF05

NS020
NS040
0S124
0S140

LRO17
LR0O23
LR0O28

LRO16

Copyright(C) DEVNET, Inc.



5/9/2017

Kendall County

Listing of Tax Codes by District for the Tax Year: 2016

District

text

VCYV - CITY OF YORKVILLE

BRO0OO05
BR034
BR047
BRO055
BR069
BR082
FX021
KEO10
KEO15
KEO023

BR0O09
BRO035
BR048
BR0O61
BRO76
BRO083
FX022
KEO11
KEO16

Tax Codes
BRO15 BR026
BR036 BR040
BR049 BRO50
BR066 BR067
BR079 BR0O80
BR084 BR085
KEO03 KE008
KEO12 KEO13
KEO18 KEO21
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BR0O27
BR044
BRO51
BR0O68
BRO081
FX020
KEO09
KEO14
KEO022
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